
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2011 M.E.L. Swimming & Diving 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Wed Mar 16 Fairfield @Armijo Vacaville @ Napa @Wood Vintage 

Wed Mar 23 Bye Bye @ Wood @ Vintage Vacaville Napa 

Wed Apr 6 @ Vacaville Wood Vintage Armijo @ Napa @ Fairfield 

Wed Apr 13 Napa Vintage @ Armijo Bye @ Fairfield Bye 

Wed Apr 20 @ Vintage Napa @ Fairfield Wood Armijo @ Vacaville 

Tue Apr 26 @ Wood Vacaville Bye @ Fairfield Bye Armijo 

Thu Apr 28 MEL Diving @ Vintage 

Fri/Sat Apr 29 / Apr 30 MEL Swimming Trials and Finals @ Vintage 

Thu-Sat May 5 - 7 Section Diving  

Thu-Sat May 12 - 14 Section Swimming Trials and Finals 

 


